©2018 Device Engineering Inc. Page 1 of 27 DS-MW-03093-01 Rev. D
  4/20/2018
FEATURES
· ARINC 429 Transceiver with SPI interface to
host and single 3.3V supply
· TX includes:
· ARINC 429 Line Driver
· 32 word FIFO

terminated to aircraft ground at all ends and at all
bulkhead disconnects
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 21 Ordering Information
Part Number Marking Package Temperature
DEI3093-QES-G DEI3093-QES 44L MQFP G -55 ºC +85 ºC
DEI3093-QMS-G DEI3093-QMS
or -QES + blue dot
44L MQFP G -55 ºC +125 ºC
DEI3093-MES-G DEI3093-MES 44L MQFN G -55 ºC +85 ºC
DEI3093-MMS-G DEI3093-MMS
or -MES + blue dot
44L MQFN G -55 ºC +125 ºC
©2018 Device Engineering Inc. Page 26 of 27 DS-MW-03093-01 Rev. D